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Finish Line Sheet - Sunday

Event  24   M30-59 3000 Meter Steeplechase   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 8:30 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Qma1  Kelsey, Graham M54 NT 1
Gold Coast Athletics Inc2  Edser, Tony M48 NT 2

Event  23   Mixed 2000 Meter Steeplechase   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 8:55 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Qma3  Gunningham, Robert M72 NT 3
Qma4  Hollis, Tracey W45 NT 4
Qma5  Kirwin, Roslyn W37 NT 5
Qma6  O'Dwyer-Mazur, Roisin W34 NT 6
Qma7  Craswell, Jodie W58 NT 7
Qma8  Kolb, Miwa W58 NT 8
Ipswich & Di9  Kertesz, Deanne W41 NT 9
Qma10  Davey, Irene W78 NT 10

Event  39   Mixed 1500 Meter Race Walk   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 9:30 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Athletics North Qld1  Hawken, Selwyn M80 NT 1
Qma2  Bennett, Peter M70 NT 2
Qma3  Jimenez Solis, Ignacio M60 NT 3
Qma4  Cartwright, Simon M56 NT 4
Qma5  nipperess, dean M54 NT 5
Qma6  Rapaport, David M50 NT 6
Qma7  Patterson, Adam M53 NT 7
Qma8  McKinven, Noela W83 NT 8
Qma9  Weekes, Anne W63 NT 9
Qma10  Craswell, Jodie W58 NT 10
Qma11  Stott, Emma W44 NT 11
Qma12  Sunderland, Nyle W58 NT 12
Qma13  Dale, Joy W54 NT 13
Qma14  Kirwin, Roslyn W37 NT 14
Qma15  O'Dwyer-Mazur, Roisin W34 NT 15
Qma16  Wilson, Jodie W31 NT 16

Event  37   Mixed 400 Long Hurdles Long   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 9:50 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Qma4  McAdam, Lauren W39 1:04.33 4
Qma5  Newington, Dash W41 1:11.17 5
Qma7  Sanka Small, Don M48 1:00.04 7
Qma8  Shannon, Clint M50 2:00.01 8
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Event  36   Mixed 300 Long Hurdles Long   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 10:00 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Qma4  Battersby, Bronwyn W58 1.10 4
Qma5  Kolb, Miwa W58 59.99 5
Ipswich & Di6  Webber, Janet W51 54.50 6
Qma7  Dale, Joy W54 NT 7

Event  35   Mixed 200 Long Hurdles Long   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 10:15 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma6  Giles, Harry M81 42.00 6
Qma7  Bunin, Pio M84 25.00 7

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Run   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 10:30 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma1  Veurman, Jessica W59 9.50 1
Providence Athletics Inc2  Carney, Sawian W65 14.46 2
Qma3  Fischer, Karen W65 9.66 3
Tigers Athletics Club4  Brameld, Noela W72 11.61 4
Qma5  Davis, Carol W75 10.20 5
Strathpine Athletics Club6  Militano, Neda W77 12.60 6
Qma7  Stanhope, Imogen W73 11.71 7
Qma8  McClintock, Karel W65 10.86 8
Qma9  Lamb, Heather W61 15.00 9
Qma10  Paterson, Tamara W59 9.50 10

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma1  Muller, Crystal W45 9.00 1
Qma2  Stokes, Danni W53 11.18 2
U.T.S. North3  Cimino, Maria W54 9.30 3
Ipswich & Di4  Webber, Janet W51 9.00 4
Qma5  Mackie, Althea W55 10.99 5
Qma6  Cook, Sheila W52 8.52 6
Qma7  Nelson, Lee-Anne W54 9.00 7
Qma8  Schubert, Jodie W53 9.60 8
Qma9  Eilola, Tina W52 11.50 9
Qma10  Brooke, Vivienne W46 9.75 10
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Event  1   Women 60 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma1  Luyten, Nicole W34 8.50 1
Ipswich & Di2  Heintze, Kelly W39 8.97 2
Qma3  Newington, Dash W41 8.99 3
Qma4  Faulks, Belinda W40 8.62 4
Qma5  Hartmann, Natalie W44 8.20 5
Qma6  Seymour, Eliana W41 8.24 6
Qma7  Simmons, Madeleine W43 8.95 7
Qma8  Ramsden, Rebecca W41 9.00 8
Qma9  Pavey, Melinda W39 9.53 9
Qma10  Lacey, Rebecca W34 9.00 10

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Run   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 11:00 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma1  Capon, Gav M68 9.45 1
Qma2  Begley, Joe M72 9.25 2
Qma3  Bunin, Pio M84 13.00 3
Qma4  Lakin, Alf M85 16.60 4
Qma5  Coogan, Hugh M90 14.00 5
Qma6  Quinlivan, Laurence M90 16.50 6
Athletics North Qld7  Hawken, Selwyn M80 12.00 7
Qma8  Lafferty, Mills M77 12.00 8
Qma9  O'Connor, Bruce M72 12.01 9

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma1  Pittman, Geoffrey M52 7.60 1
Thompson Est2  Devine, Christopher M57 9.20 2
University o3  Brady, Chris M57 9.00 3
Qma4  Arbuthnot, Howard M58 8.60 4
Qma5  Parker, Craig M65 8.00 5
Qma6  Di Giandomenico, Fabio M62 8.15 6
Qma7  Fordham, Fred M59 8.86 7
Qma8  Plimmer, Rod M59 9.00 8
Qma9  Hamaty, Warren M58 10.00 9
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Event  2   Men 60 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma2  Macmillan, Nick M52 9.50 2
Qma3  Edhouse, Andrew M54 8.40 3
Qma4  Scully, Graham M52 7.72 4
University o5  Reed, David M51 7.68 5
Qma6  Dundas, Paul M52 7.70 6
Qma7  Beatson, Scott M53 8.33 7
Qma8  Buchanan, Kyle M53 8.88 8
Qma9  Wright, Simon M46 7.60 9

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma2  Platen, Varian M47 8.27 2
Qma3  Ladynski, Shane M47 8.00 3
Qma4  Peters, Brad M49 7.90 4
Qma5  Herd, Chris M47 7.85 5
Qma6  ryan, jason M48 7.88 6
University o7  Schewtschuk, Michael M48 7.90 7
Qma8  Zietek, Xavier M48 8.20 8
Gold Coast Athletics Inc9  Edser, Tony M48 9.06 9

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Viking Athletics1  Barnes, Lincoln M33 7.40 1
Thompson Est2  Bartrim, Hamish M38 7.50 2
Strathpine Athletics Club3  Tan, Andrew M40 8.50 3
Qma4  Ramsay, Isaac M41 7.80 4
Qma5  Finegan, Gary M40 6.90 5
Qma6  Coulthard, Colin M41 7.56 6
Noosa Athletics Club7  Nielsen, Tyson M43 7.89 7
Qma8  Gourlay, Daniel M36 7.40 8
Qma9  Avediba, Abraham Eric M35 8.20 9

Event  16   Women 1500 Meter Run   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 12:25 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Qma1  Kolb, Miwa W58 6:00.00 1
Qma2  Moorhouse, Paula W77 9:10.00 2
Qma3  Stott, Emma W44 9:00.00 3
Strathpine Athletics Club4  Houzey, Heather W42 5:53.50 4
Noosa Athletics Club5  Nielsen, Amy W40 6:00.00 5
Hervey Bay Athletics Club6  Mudge, Lucy W36 5:16.00 6
Qma7  Craswell, Jodie W58 7:40.00 7
Qma8  Nelson, Lee-Anne W54 6:00.00 8
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Event  16   Women 1500 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Qma9  Thornton, Susan W64 6:00.00 9

Event  17   Men 1500 Meter Run   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 12:40 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Ashgrove Ran1  Lepper, Mark M64 5:10.00 1
Brisbane Roa2  Moore, Jak M61 5:09.30 2
Qma3  Gunningham, Robert M72 5:55.00 3
Qma4  Royce, Adrian M57 4:55.00 4
Qma5  Cameron, Ian M71 5:45.00 5
Qma6  Lamont, Peter M67 5:30.00 6
Qma7  link, peter M58 4:40.00 7
Qma8  Smith, Mitchell M58 5:00.00 8
Qma9  Townshend, Andrew M57 4:58.40 9
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Event  17   Men 1500 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

River City Runners1  Taylor, Adam M40 4:35.50 1
Gold Coast Athletics Inc2  Edser, Tony M48 4:52.70 2
Bert Squad3  Bracken, Peter M45 4:20.00 3
Qma4  Faulds, Graeme M36 5:08.30 4
Qma5  Abelle, Richard M52 4:45.00 5
Qma6  Hartwich, Jason M52 4:53.00 6
Qma7  Shannon, Clint M50 5:40.40 7
Qma8  Needham, Sean M55 5:15.00 8
Qma9  Shard, Paul M53 5:15.00 9

Event  8   Women 200 Meter Run   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 1:10 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma1  Gurski, Kelly W56 31.03 1
Qma2  Veurman, Jessica W59 23.00 2
Qma3  Stanhope, Imogen W73 43.31 3
Strathpine Athletics Club4  Militano, Neda W77 51.90 4
Qma5  Davis, Carol W75 36.69 5
Qma6  Moorhouse, Paula W77 40.30 6
Qma7  Davey, Irene W78 54.90 7
Qma8  Lakin, Karen W62 32.68 8
Mayne Harrie9  McIvor, Adrienne W55 29.00 9
Qma10  Paterson, Tamara W59 33.50 10

Event  8   Women 200 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Strathpine Athletics Club1  Dolan, Corinne W45 36.00 1
Qma2  Muller, Crystal W45 30.00 2
Qma3  Stokes, Danni W53 41.70 3
Qma4  Nelson, Lee-Anne W54 28.70 4
Qma5  Briffa, Renee W51 27.27 5
Qma6  Cook, Sheila W52 28.21 6
Qma7  Schubert, Jodie W53 32.00 7
Qma8  Kehoe, Gillian W45 27.50 8
Qma9  Brooke, Vivienne W46 33.93 9
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Event  8   Women 200 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma1  Luyten, Nicole W34 30.00 1
Qma2  Morris, Nicolai W37 30.20 2
Qma3  McAdam, Lauren W39 26.50 3
Qma4  Faulks, Belinda W40 27.23 4
Qma5  Hollis, Tracey W45 41.00 5
Qma6  Hartmann, Natalie W44 27.10 6
Qma7  Newington, Dash W41 28.80 7
Qma8  Wright, Dominique W39 26.90 8
Qma9  Gibson, Ashleigh W32 25.80 9

Event  9   Men 200 Meter Run   

Sunday 22/02/2026 - 1:45 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma1  Capon, Gav M68 32.45 1
Qma2  Begley, Joe M72 30.50 2
Qma3  Bunin, Pio M84 24.00 3
Qma4  Lakin, Alf M85 45.00 4
Qma5  Coogan, Hugh M90 46.00 5
Qma6  Quinlivan, Laurence M90 59.99 6
Qma7  Snape, Ian M81 0.32 7
Athletics North Qld8  Hawken, Selwyn M80 42.00 8
Qma9  O'Connor, Bruce M72 39.41 9

Event  9   Men 200 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma1  Buchanan, Kyle M53 28.03 1
Qma2  Beatson, Scott M53 28.30 2
Qma3  Hamaty, Warren M58 30.00 3
Qma4  Allis, Greg M55 26.70 4
Qma5  Parker, Craig M65 27.00 5
Qma6  Di Giandomenico, Fabio M62 25.50 6
University o7  Brady, Chris M57 27.00 7
Qma8  Pittman, Geoffrey M52 23.90 8
Qma9  Calleja, Mark M50 27.37 9
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Event  9   Men 200 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma2  Herd, Chris M47 27.00 2
Qma3  Zietek, Xavier M48 26.00 3
Qma4  Sanka Small, Don M48 24.75 4
Qma5  Scully, Graham M52 24.81 5
Qma6  Wright, Simon M46 23.40 6
Qma7  ryan, jason M48 25.81 7
University o8  Schewtschuk, Michael M48 26.40 8
Qma9  Platen, Varian M47 27.00 9

Event  9   Men 200 Meter Run   

Lane Comp# Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals Wind:  ____________

Qma2  Gourlay, Daniel M36 24.22 2
Strathpine Athletics Club3  Tan, Andrew M40 26.50 3
Qma4  Coulthard, Colin M41 23.99 4
Gold Coast Athletics Inc5  Edser, Tony M48 28.08 5
Qma6  Finegan, Gary M40 21.45 6
Noosa Athletics Club7  Nielsen, Tyson M43 26.17 7
Qma8  Ramsay, Isaac M41 27.00 8
Viking Athletics9  Barnes, Lincoln M33 23.50 9


